
Skate The Lake 2020 Playoffs

MCU

Nabber + Sons

Mdsa Insurance

Rink Masters

Blue Flamers

B-Side 
Champs

Conso 
Champs

11th

14th

12th

16th

9th

Men with Wood

Mens B-Side Playoffs 

13th

10th

15th

Bale Crew

C-Stone Kickers

B 1/4 Game 1

B 1/4 Game 2

B 1/4 Game 3

B 1/4 Game 4

B Semi Final Game 1

B Semi Final Game 2B Conso Semi Final Game 2

B Conso Semi Final Game 1


